Men Squad Training Schedule
For the month of October-December 2023

Last updated: 26 Oct 2023

TS+NS+AG+AC

Organizer:
The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

TS : Subvented by Development Programme for Team Sports under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau
Men NS (NS): 2023-2024 Men National Squad (NS) subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

fFEREHAE 19thAG (AG) : Subvented by the Arts and Sport Development Fund (ASDF) under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau
fFEK TS 30thAC (AC) : Subvented by the Arts and Sport Development Fund (ASDF) under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau

(YYY;)- Ia\:IeIVI-DD) Day Time Hours Venue Remarks Su::j::ion
9 Sep 2023 - 24 Oct 2023 STW Field closed for Summer Maintenance
2023 October

2023-10-01 7 Sun Hangzhou , China 19th Asian Games

2023-10-02 1 Mon Hangzhou , China 19th Asian Games

2023-10-03 2 Tue Hangzhou , China 19th Asian Games

2023-10-04 3 Wed Hangzhou , China 19th Asian Games

2023-10-05 4 Thu Hangzhou , China 19th Asian Games

2023-10-06 5 Fri Hangzhou , China 19th Asian Games

2023-10-07 6 Sat Hangzhou , China 19th Asian Games

2023-10-08 7 Sun Hangzhou , China Return to HK

2023-10-10 2 Tue 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-10-10 2 Tue 20:30 ~ 22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-10-11 3 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage FEHk R85 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-12 4 Thu 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage 2 (A) HEHk IR R 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-13 5 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage Men NS LCSD
2023-10-14 6 Sat 18:00 ~ 21:00 3:00 STW Cage HEHk IR R 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-15 7 Sun 13:00  ~ 16:00 3:00 STW Cage fFER TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-17 2 Tue 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-10-17 2 Tue 20:30  ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-10-18 3 Wed 19:00  ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage LTRSS 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-18 3 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-10-19 4 Thu 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage 2 (A) kIR R 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-20 5 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage Men NS LCSD
2023-10-21 6 Sat 18:00 ~ 21:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-10-21 6 Sat 18:00 ~  21:00 3:00 STW Cage FEER TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-22 7 Sun 13:00 ~ 16:00 3:00 STW Cage kIR R 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-24 2 Tue 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-10-24 2 Tue 20:30  ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-10-25 3 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & Cage fFER ST 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-25 3 Wed 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field & Cage TS HKSI
2023-10-27 5 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage Men NS LCSD
2023-10-28 6 Sat 18:00 ~ 21:00 3:00 STW Field TS HKSI
2023-10-28 6 Sat 18:00 ~  21:00 3:00 STW Field FEHk R85 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-29 7 Sun 1330~  18:00 4:30 STW Field L TE$8 30thAC ASDF
2023-10-31 2 Tue 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & Cage TS HKSI
2023-10-31 2 Tue 20:30 ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI




Men Squad Training Schedule
For the month of October-December 2023

Last updated: 26 Oct 2023
TS+NS+AG+AC

Organizer:
The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

TS : Subvented by Development Programme for Team Sports under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau

Men NS (NS): 2023-2024 Men National Squad (NS) subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)
fFEREHAE 19thAG (AG) : Subvented by the Arts and Sport Development Fund (ASDF) under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau

fFEER ST 30thAC (AC) : Subvented by the Arts and Sport Development Fund (ASDF) under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau

(YYY;)- Ia\:IeIVI-DD) Day Time Hours Venue Remarks Su::j::ion
2023 November
2023-11-01 Wed 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] fHifk TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-01 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] TS HKSI
2023-11-02 Thu 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] Bk TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-03 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] Men NS LCSD
2023-11-04 Sat 18:00 ~ 21:00 3:00 STW Field TS HKSI
2023-11-04 Sat 18:00 ~  21:00 3:00 STW Field FEHk R85 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-05 Sun 13:30 ~ 18:00 4:30 STW Field HEHk IR R 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-07 Tue 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] TS HKSI
2023-11-07 Tue 20:30  ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-11-08 Wed 19:00 ~ = 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] FER TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-08 Wed 19:00 ~ = 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] TS HKSI
2023-11-09 Thu 19:00 ~ = 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] FER TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-10 Fri 19:00 ~ = 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] Men NS LCSD
2023-11-11 Sat 18:00 ~  21:00 3:00 STW Field TS HKSI
2023-11-11 Sat 18:00 ~ 21:00 3:00 STW Field fHif% TS 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-12 Sun 13:30 ~ 18:00 4:30 STW Field FER TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-14 Tue 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] TS HKSI
2023-11-14 Tue 20:30  ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-11-15 Wed 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] fHifkTESE 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-15 Wed 19:00 ~ = 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] TS HKSI
2023-11-16 Thu 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] fHifkTESE 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-17 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] Men NS LCSD
2023-11-18 Sat 18:00 ~ 21:00 3:00 STW Field TS HKSI
2023-11-18 Sat 18:00 ~  21:00 3:00 STW Field FEHk R85 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-19 Sun 13:30 ~ 18:00 4:30 STW Field fifkTaSE 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-21 Tue 19:00 ~ = 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] TS HKSI
2023-11-21 Tue 20:30 ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-11-22 Wed 19:00 ~ = 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] fFHR TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-22 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] TS HKSI
2023-11-23 Thu 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] fFHR TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-24 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] Men NS LCSD
2023-11-25 Sat 18:00 ~  21:00 3:00 STW Field TS HKSI
2023-11-25 Sat 18:00 ~ 21:00 3:00 STW Field fHifkTESE 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-26 Sun 13:30 ~ 18:00 4:30 STW Field fFHR TSR 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-28 Tue 19:00 ~ = 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] TS HKSI
2023-11-28 Tue 20:30  ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-11-29 Wed 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] fHifkTESE 30thAC ASDF
2023-11-29 Wed 19:00 ~ = 22:00 3:00 STW Field & [cage] TS HKSI




For the month of October-December 2023

Men Squad Training Schedule

Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

TS : Subvented by Development Programme for Team Sports under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau
Men NS (NS): 2023-2024 Men National Squad (NS) subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

fFEREHAE 19thAG (AG) : Subvented by the Arts and Sport Development Fund (ASDF) under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau
fFEER ST 30thAC (AC) : Subvented by the Arts and Sport Development Fund (ASDF) under Culture, Sports and Tourism Bureau

Last updated: 26 Oct 2023

TS+NS+AG+AC

(YYY;)- Ia\}IeM-DD) Day Time Hours Venue Remarks Su::j:::(m
2023 December

2023-12-01 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage Men NS LCSD
2023-12-03 Sun A EIPERS nafRREK Hig

2023-12-04 Mon a & Gt THFRTE 4-10/12/2023 LCSD
2023-12-08 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage Men NS LCSD
2023-12-11 Mon TEER R R

2023-12-12 Tue 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & Cage TS HKSI
2023-12-12 Tue 20:30 ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-12-13 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & Cage TS HKSI
2023-12-15 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage Men NS LCSD
2023-12-15 Fri it U E KB

2023-12-16 Sat itk BE R HEEEE

2023-12-17 Sun itk W E KB G

2023-12-18 Mon itk WE KB 7T

2023-12-19 Tue 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage TS HKSI
2023-12-19 Tue 20:30 ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-12-20 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & Cage TS HKSI
2023-12-22 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage Men NS LCSD
2023-12-23 Sat 17:00  ~  22:00 5:00 STW Field TS HKSI
2023-12-24 Sun 1330~ 18:00 4:30 STW Field

2023-12-26 Tue 19:00  ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & Cage TS HKSI
2023-12-26 Tue 20:30 ~  22:00 1:30 STW TS - S&C HKSI
2023-12-27 Wed 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Field & Cage TS HKSI
2023-12-29 Fri 19:00 ~  22:00 3:00 STW Cage Men NS LCSD
2023-12-30 Sat 18:00 ~  21:00 3:00 STW Field TS HKSI
2023-12-31 Sun 1330~ 18:00 4:30 STW Field TS HKSI

6 Jan - 8 Feb 2024 STW Field closed for Winter Maintenance




